
Fast Result Statistics Date:

Match No: 6 Time :

Ref: - City :

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

Cairo

CongoCameroun

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

17-01-24

16:00

Cameroun

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

Congo

43%

58%

75%

20%

37%

100%

100%

80%

0%

0%

25%

47%

71%

67%

Goalkeeper saves

Goals Eff%

6m Shots

Wing Shots

9m Shots

7m Shots

FastBreak

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

Counter Goal

Assist
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2m Suspention
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Goalkeeper
Saves

Goals Eff%
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Wing Shots

9m Shots

7m Shots

FastBreak

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

Counter Goal

Assist

Technical Faults

Steal Balls

2m Suspention

24%

48%

83%

33%

7%

40%

89%

75%

0%

0%

75%

53%

29%
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Match Team Statistics 

Match No: 6

Ref: -

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

Players Efficiency Eff %

No. Name
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

Degree +/-

4/5 80 0/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 6 1 0.83 41.7

6/14 42.9 1/1 2/9 2/2 1/2 3 1 2 1.05 52.5

1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 2 0.80 40.0

5/9 55.6 4/8 1/1 2 2 2 1 1.00 50.0

3/5 60 0/2 3/3 2 1.43 71.4

0/1 0 0/1 1.00 50.0

0/1 0 0/1 1 0.50 25.0

1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1.00 50.0

1/1 100 1/1 2 0.67 33.3

2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 2 2 1 0.88 43.8

2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2.00 100.0

- -

25/43 58.1 3/4 1/5 7/19 2/2 8/8 4/5 2 2 18 5 2 5 2 1.00 50

Goalkeepers Fastbreak

NO. Name S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S

16/37 43.2 1/6 16.7 1/3 33.3 11/12 91.7 2/4 50 1/9 11.1 0/3 0

16/37 43 1/6 16.7 1/3 33.3 11/12 91.7 2/4 50 1/9 11.1 0/3 0

Team Shots

6m Shots 3 1 4 75

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 2 1 1 2 1 100 100 0

Wing Shots 1 2 2 5 20

L w           R w 1 2 2 2 3 0 33

9m Shots 7 4 2 1 5 19 37

9 L          9 C          9 R 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 5 9 5 40 44 20

7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100

Fast Breaks 8 8 100

Breakthroughs 4 1 5 80

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 0 0

Totals 25 8 4 1 5 43 58

Empty net goal

Total

Total shots 6m shots

0

Eff Deg +/- : The result of apply a mathematical algorithm that takes into account positive and negative situations depends on the balance of appreciation of the situations.  

Eff % :  Percentage of Efficiency based on the positive and negative attitudes of the player

Wing shots

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

DefenseOffence

Cameroun

Shots

17-01-24

16:00

1200

Penalties

Date:

Congo

Time :

Attendance :

2 FOKOU KEDJOU KEVIN

9 GWA CASTON

3 EYEBE II ALAIN ROMEO

4 MEZIMES FRANCK

5 MANDO N. HUBERT

6 MBOUOMBO SALIFOU

7 HAMZA GUEMACHI

8 HINIMOU FREDERIC

16 BOUBAKARY

17 NKOULOU PAUL

18 SOGUIA ANDELYS

82 TICHA TEYIM

14 NELVIS MBUFUNG

10 WABILA FONKWA

11 ADJENG TRISTAN

Goals Saved Missed

7m shots Breakthroughs Fast Throw-Off9m shots

Bench/Team

82 TICHA TEYIM

0

Total

16 BOUBAKARY

Post Blocked

Total

Cameroun

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

2A S

Legend :
G/S Goals/shots                          % Efficiency                                      6m 6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m 9 metre shots
7m 7 metre shots                      FB FastBreaks                                    BT Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS Assists   
R7m Receive 7 metre shots      TF Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST Steals                            BS Blocked Shots           7mC 7 metre Caused
YC Yellow Card                        2m 2Minute suspensions                 RC Red Card                      BC Blue Card                  S/S Saves/Shots      
L Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R Right Shots FTO Fast Throw-off          N/A Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 

Match No: 6

Ref: -

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )    ( 12 - 15 )

Players

Goals / Shots

1/1 1/1 2/3 1/1 0/1

1/1 2/3 0/1 0/1 1/1 1/1 1/2

2/2 1/1 1/3 2/2 1/1 1/1

1-Blocked 2-missed 1-post 2-Blocked 2-Blocked 1-missed

1/1

1/1 2/2

1-missed

1/1 1/1

1/4 1/1 0/3

4/7 1/1 2/5

3/6 3/5 1/5

2/2 1/1 3/5 16-saves 21-R.Goals

4/7 2/3

6/8 3/3 4/4

4-missed 1-post 5-Blocked

1/4 1/1 0/3

4/7 1/1 2/5

3/6 3/5 1/5

16-saves 21-R.Goals

0

18 SOGUIA ANDELYS

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

82 TICHA TEYIM 0

82 TICHA TEYIM

17-01-24

16:00

1200

2 FOKOU KEDJOU KEVIN 3 EYEBE II ALAIN ROMEO 4 MEZIMES FRANCK 5 MANDO N. HUBERT

16 BOUBAKARY

Date:

Cameroun Congo

Time :

Attendance :

14 NELVIS MBUFUNG9 GWA CASTON 10 WABILA FONKWA 11 ADJENG TRISTAN

6 MBOUOMBO SALIFOU 7 HAMZA GUEMACHI

8 HINIMOU FREDERIC

17 NKOULOU PAUL

16 BOUBAKARY

Shots Distribution

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

4/5

0/0

8/8

2/2

0/1

2/2

1/1

1/5

4/9

2/5

1/3

0/2

4/4

0/0
0

100

100

%

%

%

1/1

100

3/3 100

4/5
80

%

%

%

89100

1/3

1/3

2/5

1/1

3/4

1/1

1/4

0/9

0/1

3/4

0/0

8/9

offense Defense

offense Defense

Cameroun

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

0/0 0/0

4/4FB Eff % FB Eff %

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Overview Performance Statistics 

Match No: 6

Ref: -

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )    ( 12 - 15 )

Goalkeepers Saves /Goals Shots Results

saves

16

Goals

17 51

0 100

8 0100

18 49

Efficiency %Failed Shots

Counter Goal %

Offense Possitional %

Goalkeepers

Cameroun

Receive Goals

21

Efficiency %

43

0 0

FastBreak %

Cameroun

0

Cameroun Congo

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

Date: 17-01-24

Time : 16:00

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)
Attendance : 1200

Cameroun

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

4

6

1

5

3

0 0 0
1 1

2

0 0

2

0 0

0

3

1

2

2

0 0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

2

0

0

0

1
0

1
0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

0 0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

Shots Results 
Individual Performance

goal saved missed post Blocked

goal
57%

saved
43%

goal
58%

saved
19%

missed
9%

post
2%

Blocked
12%

49%

Offense Possitional %

0%

Counter Goal %

100%

FastBreak %0% Counter Goal %
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Match Team Statistics 

Match No: 6

Ref: -

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

Efficiency Eff %

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC
Degree +/-

2/4 50 1/2 1/2 1.50 75.0

0/2 0 0/2 1.00 50.0

0/1 0 0/1 3 1 4 1 0.60 30.0

0/4 0 0/4 2 3 4 1 0.71 35.7

6/10 60 2/2 0/1 0/1 2/4 1/1 1/1 2 2 2 1.25 62.5

1/3 33.3 0/1 1/2 3 1 0.57 28.6

0/1 0 0/1 1 0.50 25.0

3/3 100 3/3 2.00 100.0

2/3 66.7 2/3 1 1 1.20 60.0

1 1.00 50.0

4/5 80 1/1 1/1 0/1 1/1 1/1 1 4 1 0.91 45.5

0/3 0 0/3 1.00 50.0

3/5 60 1/3 2/2 2 1.14 57.1

1 - -

21/44 47.7 5/6 2/6 1/14 2/5 8/9 3/4 6 5 20 2 5 2 1 1 0.97 48.3

Goalkeepers

NO. Name S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S S/S

5/20 25 0/1 0 1/1 100 3/8 37.5 0/7 0 1/3 33

3/13 23 1/3 33.3 1/2 50 1/3 33.3 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/2 0

8/33 24 1/4 25 2/3 66.7 4/11 36.4 0/2 0 0/8 0 1/5 20

Team Shots

6m Shots 5 1 6 83

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 3 1 1 1 4 1 100 75 100

Wing Shots 2 1 1 2 6 33

L w          R w 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 33 33

9m Shots 1 11 2 14 7

9 L          9 C          9 R 1 1 7 3 2 1 9 4 0 0 25

7m Shots 2 2 1 N/A 5 40

Fast Breaks 8 1 9 89

Breakthroughs 3 1 4 75

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 0 0

Totals 21 16 2 3 2 44 48

Eff Deg +/- :The result of apply a mathematical algorithm that takes into account positive and negative situations depends on the balance of appreciation of the situations. 

Eff % :  Percentage of Efficiency based on the positive and negative attitudes of the player

4 MBANI MPIKA

time :

Attendance :

Cameroun

Total

Empty net goal

0

1 BOKOLI DOMINIQUE

8 MOLOUNDA MABELE

10 TATY COSTODES CLAUTHERE

11 MALONGA HUBESCH L.

13 NZOUTANI ANGE MAXIME

Total

90 TATY COSTODES CHRIST T.

18 BOUYE MBOU DOBENECH

19 IBOVI SOMPOHI MARIO

20 KIBOUANGA ROMARIC

64 EKAMA MBON EBATA NIGE

15 ISSASSI BOREL GRACE

70 OKOKO ELENGA SERGE

Date :

Bench/Team

Defense

20 KIBOUANGA ROMARIC

17 KELANTIMA EPHREM ARMAH

1 BOKOLI DOMINIQUE

9 LEKIBY ELILA AYMERIC

99 MOBOMBO MOPITI GLENN S.

9m shots

Perliminary Round

Shots

Fastbreak Fast Throw-Off

Offence

total shots 6m shots Wing shots

Goals Saved Total

7m shots

17-01-24

16:00

1200

Penalties

Missed Post Blocked

Congo

Egypt 2024

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

Players

Breakthroughs

Congo

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

2A S

Legend :
G/S Goals/shots                          % Efficiency                                      6m 6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m 9 metre shots
7m 7 metre shots                      FB FastBreaks                                    BT Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS Assists   
R7m Receive 7 metre shots      TF Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST Steals                            BS Blocked Shots           7mC 7 metre Caused
YC Yellow Card                        2m 2Minute suspensions                 RC Red Card                      BC Blue Card                  S/S Saves/Shots      
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Match Team Statistics 

Match No: 6

Ref: -

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )    ( 12 - 15 )

Players

Goals / Shots

0/1 0/1 1/1 1/1

0/1 0/1 1/1 0/1

2/2 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1 1/1 1/1 1/2

1-post 1-missed 1-post

1/1

1/1 0/1 1/1 1/1 1/1

0/1 1/1 0/1

1-missed

1/1 1/1 1/1

0/1 1/1 0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

2-Blocked 1-post

0/2 0/1 2/5

3/7 1/3

2/8 0/3 0/4

3/4 0/1 3/3 8-saves 25-R.Goals

3/7 0/1 3/5

3/6 2/5 4/5

2-missed 3-post 2-Blocked

0/1 2/5

1/5 1/1

1/4 0/1 0/3

5-saves 15-R.Goals

0/1 0/1

2/2 0/2

1/4 0/2 0/1

3-saves 10-R.Goals

0

Date:

Time : 16:00

1200

Egypt 2024

Congo

1 BOKOLI DOMINIQUE

20 KIBOUANGA ROMARIC

20 KIBOUANGA ROMARIC

17-01-24

13 NZOUTANI ANGE MAXIME15 ISSASSI BOREL GRACE 17 KELANTIMA EPHREM ARMAH18 BOUYE MBOU DOBENECH19 IBOVI SOMPOHI MARIO

Attendance :
MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

4 MBANI MPIKA 8 MOLOUNDA MABELE 9 LEKIBY ELILA AYMERIC 10 TATY COSTODES CLAUTHERE11 MALONGA HUBESCH L.

Cameroun

1 BOKOLI DOMINIQUE

64 EKAMA MBON EBATA NIGE 99 MOBOMBO MOPITI GLENN S.70 OKOKO ELENGA SERGE

Perliminary Round

90 TATY COSTODES CHRIST T.

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots

3/4

0/0

8/9

2/5

1/1

3/4

1/1

1/4

0/9

0/1

1/3

1/3

1/1

3/3
100

80

100

%

%

%

0/0

4/4

4/4
100

100

0

%

%

%

10089

1/3

0/2

0/1

2/2

1/1

1/5

4/9

2/5

2/2

4/5

0/0

8/8

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

offense Defense

offense Defense

Congo

Shots Distribution

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

0/0 0/0

FB Eff %
FB Eff %

4/5

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left

https://bu.edu.eg/staff/ahmedalqot2
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Overview Performance Statistics 

Match No: 6

Ref: -

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )    ( 12 - 15 )

Goalkeepers Saves /Goals Shots Results

saves

8

Goals

12 65

0 100

8 11

Counter Goal % 0 0

FastBreak % 1 89

Congo 25 24

Congo Failed Shots Efficiency %

Offense Possitional % 22 35

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)
Attendance : 1200

Cameroun Congo

Goalkeepers Receive Goals Efficiency %

Date: 17-01-24

Time : 16:00

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

Congo

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

0

2

0 0 0

6

0
1

0

3
2

0

4

0 0

3

0

1

2
1

4

2

0

1

1

0
1

0

1

1
0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

2

0

0

Shots Results 
Individual Performance

goal saved missed post Blocked

goal
76%

saved
24%

goal
48%

saved
36%

missed
4%

post
7%

Blocked
5%

35%
Offense Possitional %

0%

Counter Goal %

89%

FastBreak %0% Counter Goal %

https://bu.edu.eg/staff/ahmedalqot2
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Date:

Match No: 6 Time :

Ref: - City :

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

3 EYEBE II ALAIN ROMEO

2/34/7

4/43/36/8

4-missed

17 NKOULOU PAUL 18 SOGUIA ANDELYS 0

4 MEZIMES FRANCK 5 MANDO N. HUBERT

8 HINIMOU FREDERIC 9 GWA CASTON

82 TICHA TEYIM

2/2

CongoCameroun

16:00

10 WABILA FONKWA 11 ADJENG TRISTAN 14 NELVIS MBUFUNG 16 BOUBAKARY

2 FOKOU KEDJOU KEVIN

1-post 5-Blocked

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

17-01-24

Cairo

3/51/1

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

Players Shot Distribution

6 MBOUOMBO SALIFOU 7 HAMZA GUEMACHI

Cameroun

1/30/2

0/12/21/1

1/5

4/9

2/5

4/5

0/0

8/8
BreakthroughFastBreak

2/2

0/1

BT - 1/1FB - 2/2

7m - 1/1
1/1

1/5
1/4

BT - 1/2FB - 2/2

0/1
7m - 1/1

2/5
2/3

BT - 1/1

0/2

FB - 3/3

0/1 0/1

BT - 1/1

1/1

1/1

FB - 1/1

1/1

1/1

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

Fast Throw-off

0/0

https://bu.edu.eg/staff/ahmedalqot2



Date:

Match No: 6 Time :

Ref: - City :

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

Perliminary Round

64 EKAMA MBON EBATA NIGE 70 OKOKO ELENGA SERGE 90 TATY COSTODES CHRIST T. 99 MOBOMBO MOPITI GLENN S.

10 TATY COSTODES CLAUTHERE 11 MALONGA HUBESCH L. 13 NZOUTANI ANGE MAXIME 15 ISSASSI BOREL GRACE

17 KELANTIMA EPHREM ARMAH 18 BOUYE MBOU DOBENECH 19 IBOVI SOMPOHI MARIO 20 KIBOUANGA ROMARIC

1 BOKOLI DOMINIQUE 4 MBANI MPIKA 8 MOLOUNDA MABELE 9 LEKIBY ELILA AYMERIC

3/50/13/7

4/52/5

Cameroun Congo
CairoMOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

Players Shot Distribution

2-missed 3-post 2-Blocked

3/30/1

3/6

3/4

17-01-24

16:00

Egypt 2024

Congo

BreakthroughFastBreak

2/5

1/2

FB - 1/2

0/1

0/1 0/1

0/4

0/1

1/1
1/1

0/1

BT - 1/1FB - 1/1

7m - 2/4

0/1

BT - 1/2

1/1
1/2

FB - 3/3

0/1

1/1

1/1

BT - 1/1FB - 1/1

7m - 0/1

0/3

1/3

FB - 2/2

1/13/4
1/1

1/31/3

1/4

0/9

0/1

3/4

0/0

8/9

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

Fast Throw-off
0/0

https://bu.edu.eg/staff/ahmedalqot2



Date:

6 Time :

Ref: - City :

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

16-saves 8-saves

21-R.Goals 25-R.Goals

1/4 1/1 0/3 0/2 0/1 2/5

4/7 1/1 2/5 3/7 1/3

3/6 3/5 1/5 2/8 0/3 0/4

1/4 1/1 0/3 0/1 2/5

4/7 1/1 2/5 1/5 1/1

3/6 3/5 1/5 1/4 0/1 0/3

16-saves 21-R.Goals 5-saves 15-R.Goals

0/1 0/1

2/2 0/2

1/4 0/2 0/1

3-saves 10-R.Goals

R.Goals :Receive Goals = numbers of Goals That Goalkeeper Received

saves :numbers of shots that Goalkeeper saved

Congo

MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

Cameroun

16 BOUBAKARY

Breakthrough - 0/3

Fastbreak - 1/9

Breakthrough - 0/2

0

82 TICHA TEYIM

0

Fastbreak - 0/1

Breakthrough - 1/3

Fastbreak - 0/7

GoalKeepr Saves / Shots distribution

Match No: 

1 BOKOLI DOMINIQUE

20 KIBOUANGA ROMARIC

Breakthrough - 1/5

Fastbreak - 0/8

Egypt 2024

Perliminary Round

Breakthrough - 0/3

Fastbreak - 1/9

45308

16:00

Cairo

CongoCameroun

2/3
7m - 0/2

0/2

1/10/1

1/1

0/1

2/3

0/2

1/3

0/11/2

1/4
0/10/1

3/4

7/7

1/1

7m - 2/4

1/2

0/2
1/1

0/2

1/1

7m - 0/2

2/3

0/4

2/4

0/1
7m - 2/4

1/4

1/2

0/10/1

3/4

7/7

1/1

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations
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Date:

6 Time :

Ref: - City :

25 VS 21

( 13 - 6 )  ( 12 - 15 )

Match No: 

Cameroun Congo
MOHAMED CHOURAKI/EL MOUNIR ACHRAF(MAR)

45308

Cairo

16:00

Perliminary Round

7m caused / Breakthrough Positions

Egypt 2024

7m Caused Positions

Breakthrough Positions

2

1

2
1

112

3

1

1

Congo
Cameroun

26th Men's Handball African Cup Of Nations

FB - 1

Cameroun Defense

Cameroun Defense

Congo Defense

Congo Defense

https://bu.edu.eg/staff/ahmedalqot2


